
WP72.4 3 Coffee stops
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 L >.1 Turn left toward Williams

St
>.1 R 0.1 Turn right toward Williams

St
0.1 L 0.8 N Greensboro St
0.9 R 0.4 Old Pittsboro Rd/Sparrow

Pool Rd
1.3 R 1.5 S Greensboro St
2.9 R 2.4 Damascus Church Rd
5.3 L 1.7 Meacham Rd
7 R 3.2 Lamont Norwood Rd
10.2 R 1 Jones Ferry Rd
11.3 L 5.8 Crawford Dairy Rd
17.1 L 3.8 Old Greensboro Rd
20.9 R 2.7 Whitney Rd
23.6 R 0.4 Church Rd
24 S 2.2 Saxapahaw-Bethlehem

Church Rd
26.2 R 4.2 Payne Rd
30.4 L 6.2 S Jim Minor Rd
36.6 R 0.8 Jimmie Kerr Rd
37.3 R 4.3 Cherry Ln
41.6 R 0.7 Lake Latham Rd
42.3 R 1.6 W Holt St
43.9 L 0.2 S 3rd St/S 3rd St Ext
44.1 R 0.2 W Clay St
44.3 L 0.2 N 5th St
44.5 R 5.5 E Brown St
50.1 R 1.7 Efland - Cedar Grove Rd
51.8 L 0.2 Forest Ave E
52 R 0.6 Mt Willing Rd
52.5 L 0.5 W Ten Rd
53 L 0.3 US-70 Connector N
53.3 R 2.9 Ben Johnston Rd
56.2 R >.1 Eno St/S Nash St
56.3 R 0.2 Calvin St
56.5 R 0.5 W Margaret Ln
57 R >.1 S Churton St
57.1 R >.1 Nash and Kollock Street
57.2 R >.1 S Churton St
57.2 R 0.6 Exchange Park Ln
57.7 R 4.6 Orange Grove Rd
62.3 L 0.8 Kimbro Rd
63.1 L 1.8 Borland Rd
65 R 0.6 Arthur Minnis Rd
65.6 L 3.4 Union Grove Church Rd
69 L 0.6 Dairyland Rd
69.6 R 0.8 Hillsborough Rd/Old NC

86
70.4 L 2 Hillsborough Rd
72.3 L >.1 Turn left

End of Ride
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